Bulletin 46006
PFCS High Pressure Pump
Table of Contents
	 Performance Assurance	 page 3
	 PFCS
	 Features and Benefits	 4
	 Specifications	 5
	 Performance Data	 6

er
7
HOW TO ORDER – PFCS
BLOCK NUMBER
EXPLANATION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
HIGH PRESSURE
PUMP EXAMPLE P F C S 440 A * M 500 L F R L N NN A B
1	 =	 UNIT
	 	 P	 =	 Pump
2	 =	 TYPE
	 	 F	 =	 Fixed
3	 =	 DESIGN
	 	 C	 =	 Dual Swash
4	 =	 FRAME
	 	 S	 =	 Up to 630 ml/Rev
5	 =	 DISPLACEMENT
	 	 440	 =	 440 ml/Rev
	 	 580	 =	 580 ml/Rev
6	 =	 DESIGN SERIES
	 	 A	 =	 Standard for Mineral Oil
7	 =	 MODIFIER
	 	 *	 =	 Designated by Factory
8	 =	 DIMENSIONS
	 	 M	 =	 Metric
9 	 =	 MAX. WORKING PRESSURE
	 	 500	 =	 For 440 Size
	 	 350 	 =	 For 580 Size
10 	 =	 ROTATION (Facing Drive Shaft)
	 	 L	 =	 Counterclockwise (CCW)
	 	 	 	 Left Hand
	 	 R	 =	 Clockwise (CW) Right Hand
11 	 =	 MOUNTING
	 	 F	 =	 Foot Mounting (Standard)
12 	 =	 INLET POSITION (Facing Drive Shaft)
	 	 Note: Inlet is always on the opposite
	 	 side of discharge
	 	 L	 =	 Left Side with Horizontal Connection
	 	 R	 =	 Right Side with Horizontal Connection
	 	 A	 =	 Left Side with Vertical Connection
	 	 B	 =	 Right Side with Vertical Connection
13 	 =	 DISCHARGE POSITION (Facing Drive Shaft)
	 	 Note: Discharge Position is always on the
	 	 opposite side of inlet
	 	 L	 =	 Left Side
	 	 R	 =	 Right Side
14 	 =	 DISCHARGE BLOCK
	 	 N	 =	 No Connection Block Fitted
	 	 (Available as a separate item; consult Oilgear)
15 	 =	 SHAFT
	 	 NN	 =	 Standard Key
16 	 =	 FAULT SWITCH
	 	 A	 =	 Micro Switch and Connector
17 	 =	 SEALS